
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Women

Tampere University University of Split

Semi Finals PES F 34 24.07.2025. 12:00
 Finish: 13:32

Tampere University
Head of Delegation Leevi Paivinen

Tampere University
1 Heidi Tahvanainen
4 Elisa Ilottu 1
5 Veera Rakkolainen 2
6 Manta Rasanen 1
8 Siiri Kurppa 1 8:40 - A

11 Emmi Orrberg 1
14 Essi Salonen C 2
15 Saana Kakkonen 1
19 Annette Korin
24 Julia Jokiranta
48 Lotta Hiihtola

University of Split
Coach Mislav Misic
Head of Delegation Magdalena Ramljak
Assistant coach Tanja Mandic

University of Split

Mislav Misic

Magdalena Ramljak

Tanja Mandic

University of Split
2 Paula Karmela Matkovic C
7 Mia Milkovic

10 Gwen Patock
11 Ozana Milojevic
12 Katarina Lovrincevic
13 Ana Ursic
14 Dora Grubisic
15 Mia Deranja 1
17 Marta Zupan
18 Ana Baraban
19 Anica Matic
20 Karla Sabasov
22 Ana Marija Pedisic

A.Tolnay (HUN)
O.Ordonez Gomez (FRA)
S.Lopes (POR)
M.Stuesser (GER)

Tomasz Aftanski
T.Butt ()

19:53 X
15:00 39:45

1 0
2 2

3 : 09 : 1

1:0
14/5:00

2:0
11/9:45

3:0
5/16:04

4:0
15/22:50

5:0
14/25:30

6:0
8/26:40

7:0
4/27:50

8:0
5/30:10

9:0
6/33:30

9:1
15/36:00
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